Strategic Planning Committees Survey of Effectiveness

Q1 Which committee are you evaluating
today using this survey?

Answered: 43 Skipped: 0

Q1: Grants
Committee

Q1: Legacy
Committee

Q1: Technology
Committee
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Q1: Safety

o _

Q1:ISPC
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Grants Committee [ Legacy Committee Technology Committee
) Safety Committee @ ASNC ISPC
Grants Committee Legacy Committee Technology Committee Safety Committee ASNC ISPC Total
Q1: Grants Committee 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% | 0.00% 0.00% 9.30%
4 0 0 0 0 0 4
Q1: Legacy Committee 0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% | 0.00% 0.00% 27.91%
0 12 0 0 0 0 12
Q1: Technology Committee 0.00% 0.00% 100.00% 0.00% @ 0.00% 0.00% 18.60%
0 0 8 0 0 0 8
Q1: Safety Committee 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00% = 0.00% 0.00% 9.30%
0 0 0 4 0 0 4
Q1: ISPC 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% | 0.00% 100.00% 34.88%
0 0 0 0 0 15 15
Total Respondents 4 12 8 4 0 15 43
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Q2 Do you feel you have a clear
understanding of the structure and purpose
of this committee?

Answered: 43 Skipped: 0

I
——
E—

Q1: Grants
Committee

Q1: Legacy
Committee

Q1: Technology
Committee

Q1: Safety
Committee

Q1:ISPC

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

[ ] Yes [ ] Somewhat [ ] No

| Yes | Somewhat No Total

3/21



Strategic Planning Committees Survey of Effectiveness

Q1: Grants Committee 75.00% 0.00% 25.00% 9.30%

3 0 1 4

Q1: Legacy Committee 91.67% 8.33% 0.00% 27.91%

11 1 0 12

Q1: Technology Committee 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 18.60%

8 0 0 8

Q1: Safety Committee 75.00% 25.00% 0.00% 9.30%

3 1 0 4

Q1: ISPC 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 34.88%

15 0 0 15

Total Respondents 40 2 1 43
Additional Comments Total

Q1: Grants Committee 1 1

Q1: Legacy Committee 0 0

Q1: Technology Committee 1 1

Q1: Safety Committee 0 0

Q1: ISPC 1 1
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Q1: Grants
Committee

Q1: Legacy
Committee

Q1: Technology

Strategic Planning Committees Survey of Effectiveness

Q3 Are agendas and minutes provided

electronically prior to the committee
meetings?

Answered: 43 Skipped: 0

Committee

Q1: Safety

Committee

Q1: ISPC

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
[ |Yes ) No
Yes No Total

Q1: Grants Committee 100.00% 0.00% 9.30%
4 0 4
Q1: Legacy Committee 100.00% 0.00% 27.91%
12 0 12
Q1: Technology Committee 100.00% 0.00% 18.60%
8 0 8
Q1: Safety Committee 100.00% 0.00% 9.30%
4 0 4
Q1:ISPC 100.00% 0.00% 34.88%
15 0 15
Total Respondents 43 0 43
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Q4 Are the agenda items usually completed
within the meeting time?

Answered: 43 Skipped: 0

Q1: Grants
Committee

Q1: Legacy
Committee

Q1: Technology

Committee

Q1: Safety

Committee

Q1: ISPC

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
[ Yes 9 No
Yes No Total

Q1: Grants Committee 100.00% 0.00% 9.30%
4 0 4
Q1: Legacy Committee 100.00% 0.00% 27.91%
12 0 12
Q1: Technology Committee 100.00% 0.00% 18.60%
8 0 8
Q1: Safety Committee 100.00% 0.00% 9.30%
4 0 4
Q1:ISPC 100.00% 0.00% 34.88%
15 0 15
Total Respondents 43 0 43
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Q5 Are committee members given adequate
information to make informed
recommendations and decisions?

Answered: 42 Skipped: 1

Q1: Grants
Committee

Q1: Legacy
Committee

Q1: Technology
Committee

Q1: Safety

Committee

Q1: ISPC

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
[ |Yes ) No
Yes No Total

Q1: Grants Committee 100.00% 0.00% 9.52%
4 0 4
Q1: Legacy Committee 100.00% 0.00% 28.57%
12 0 12
Q1: Technology Committee 100.00% 0.00% 19.05%
8 0 8
Q1: Safety Committee 100.00% 0.00% 9.52%
4 0 4
Q1:ISPC 92.86% 7.14% 33.33%
13 1 14
Total Respondents 41 1 42
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Q6 Please rate your level of agreement with
the following statements:

Answered: 43 Skipped: 0

All members are encouraged to be actively involved.

Q1: Grants
Committee

Q1: Legacy
Committee

Q1: Technology
Committee

Q1: Safety
Committee

(1] |1
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Q1: ISPC

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

[ ] Strongly agree ) Agree [ Disagree [ ] Strongly disagree

Discussions are collegial, and differing opinions are respected.

Q1: Grants
Committee

Q1: Legacy
Committee

Q1: Technology
Committee

Ak

Q1: Safety
Committee
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Q1: ISPC

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

[ Strongly agree ) Agree [ Disagree ) Strongly disagree

Participation in the committee is meaningful and important to me.

Q1: Grants
Committee

Q1: Legacy
Committee

Q1: Technology
Committee

Q1: Safety
Committee

I} 1 I
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Q1:ISPC

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

[ Strongly agree ) Agree [ Disagree [ ] Strongly disagree

The committee charge is understood and the members work towards fulfilling the cha

Q1: Grants
Committee

Q1: Legacy
Committee

|

Q1: Technology
Committee
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Q1: Safety
Committee

Q1: ISPC

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

[ Strongly agree ) Agree [ Disagree [ Strongly disagree

The purpose of the committee aligns well with the college mission.

Q1: Grants
Committee

Q1: Legacy
Committee

Q1: Technology
Committee

11
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Q1: Safety
Committee

Q1:ISPC

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

[ Strongly agree [ ] Agree [ ] Disagree [ ] Strongly disagree

Overall | am satisfied with the committee’s performance.

Q1: Grants
Committee

Q1: Legacy
Committee

|
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Q1: Technology
Committee

Strategic Planning Committees Survey of Effectiveness

Q1: Safety
Committee

Q1: ISPC

0% 10% 20%

[ ] Strongly agree [ Agree

All members are encouraged to be actively involved.

Q1: Grants Committee

Q1: Legacy Committee

Q1: Technology Committee

Q1: Safety Committee

Q1: ISPC

Discussions are collegial, and

Q1: Grants Committee

Strongly agree

differing opinions are respected.

Strongly agree

30%

40% 50%

60% 70%

[ Disagree [ ] Strongly disagree
Agree Disagree
50.00% 50.00% 0.00%
2 2 0
91.67% 8.33% 0.00%
11 1 0
87.50% 12.50% 0.00%
7 1 0
75.00% 25.00% 0.00%
3 1 0
73.33% 26.67% 0.00%
11 4 0
Agree Disagree
50.00% 50.00% 0.00%
2 2 0

14 /21

80% 90%

Strongly disagree

Strongly disagree

100%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Total

9.30%

27.91%
12

18.60%
8

9.30%

34.88%
15

Total

9.30%



Q1: Legacy Committee

Q1: Technology Committee

Q1: Safety Committee

Q1: ISPC

Participation in the committee is meaningful and important to me.

Q1: Grants Committee

Q1: Legacy Committee

Q1: Technology Committee

Q1: Safety Committee

Q1: ISPC

Strongly agree

91.67%
1"

75.00%
6

75.00%

73.33%
1"

25.00%

83.33%
10

62.50%

50.00%
2

80.00%
12

8.33%
1

25.00%
2

25.00%

26.67%

Agree

75.00%

16.67%

37.50%

50.00%

2

20.00%
3

The committee charge is understood and the members work towards fulfilling the charge.

Q1: Grants Committee

Q1: Legacy Committee

Q1: Technology Committee

Q1: Safety Committee

Q1: ISPC

The purpose of the committee aligns well with the college mission.

Q1: Grants Committee

Q1: Legacy Committee

Q1: Technology Committee

Q1: Safety Committee

Q1:ISPC

Strongly agree

Strongly agree

Overall | am satisfied with the committee’s performance.

Q1: Grants Committee

Strongly agree

100.00%
4

91.67%
1"

62.50%
5

50.00%

66.67%
10

75.00%

91.67%
11

62.50%
5

25.00%
1

86.67%
13

50.00%
2

Agree

0.00%
0

8.33%

37.50%

50.00%

33.33%

Agree

25.00%

8.33%

37.50%
3

75.00%
3

13.33%
2

Agree

50.00%
2
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0.00%
0
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Disagree

0.00%

0

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Disagree

0.00%
0

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Disagree

0.00%

0

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Disagree

0.00%
0
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Strongly disagree

Strongly disagree

Strongly disagree

Strongly disagree

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

27.91%
12

18.60%
8

9.30%

34.88%
15

Total

9.30%

27.91%
12

18.60%

9.30%
4

34.88%
15

Total

9.30%
4

27.91%
12

18.60%
8

9.30%

34.88%
15

Total

9.30%

27.91%
12

18.60%

9.30%
4

34.88%
15

Total

9.30%
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Q1: Legacy Committee 91.67% 8.33% 0.00% 0.00% 27.91%
11 1 0 0 12

Q1: Technology Committee 62.50% 37.50% 0.00% 0.00% 18.60%
5 3 0 0 8

Q1: Safety Committee 50.00% 50.00% 0.00% 0.00% 9.30%
2 2 0 0 4

Q1: ISPC 80.00% 20.00% 0.00% 0.00% 34.88%
12 3 0 0 15
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Q7 Do you regularly communicate with the
members of the constituent group you
represent regarding key items discussed
and actions taken during committee

meetings?

Answered: 42 Skipped: 1

Q1: Grants
Committee

Q1: Legacy
Committee

Q1: Technology
Committee

Q1: Safety
Committee

Q1: ISPC

0% 10% 20% 30%

40%

50%

60%

70% 80% 90% 100%

[ |Yes 3 No
Yes No Total

Q1: Grants Committee 75.00% 25.00% 9.52%
3 1 4

Q1: Legacy Committee 90.91% 9.09% 26.19%
10 1 11

Q1: Technology Committee 87.50% 12.50% 19.05%
7 1 8

Q1: Safety Committee 75.00% 25.00% 9.52%
3 1 4
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Q1: I1ISPC 93.33% 6.67% 35.71%
14 1 15
Total Respondents 37 5 42
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Q1: Grants Committee

Q1: Legacy Committee

Q1: Technology Committee

Q1: Safety Committee

Q1:ISPC

Total Respondents
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Q8 Describe the committee's strengths:

Answered: 32 Skipped: 11

Describe the committee’s strengths:

32

19/ 21

100.00%
4

100.00%
7

100.00%
6

100.00%
3

100.00%
12

Total

12.50%
4

21.88%
7

18.75%
6

9.38%
3

37.50%
12

32



Q1: Grants Committee

Q1: Legacy Committee

Q1: Technology Committee

Q1: Safety Committee

Q1:ISPC

Total Respondents
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Q9 Is there something that you would
recommend to help the committee function
more effectively?

Answered: 20 Skipped: 23

Is there something that you would recommend to help the committee function more effectively?

20

20/ 21

100.00%
4

100.00%
5

100.00%
2

100.00%
3

100.00%
6

Total

20.00%

25.00%

10.00%

15.00%

30.00%

20



Q1: Grants Committee

Q1: Legacy Committee

Q1: Technology Committee

Q1: Safety Committee

Q1: ISPC

Total Respondents

Strategic Planning Committees Survey of Effectiveness

Q10 Is there any thing else you'd like to
comment on about the committee?

Answered: 16 Skipped: 27

Is there any thing else you'd like to comment on about the committee?

21121

100.00%
3

100.00%
3

100.00%
3

100.00%
1

100.00%
6

Total

18.75%
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